225 South Cordova Ave
Le Center MN 56057
East Coast: (800) 733-2112
West Coast & Canada: (800) 324-8174
E-Mail: wincosales@wincogen.com
Web Site: www.wincogen.com
NOTES:
(1) Code G capacitor start motor. (2) Battery not included,
battery rack and cables are standard.
YOU WANT TOUGH?
* Dependable HONDA overhead
valve engine  with electric start
* Low oil protection automatically
stops engine if crankcase oil is low
* Generator has clean wave form -
Total Harmonic Distortion <5%
* Large 6-gallon fuel tank with gauge
for up to 6-3/4 hours run time
* All terrain wheel kit with
fold-down handle and lifting
eye are standard features
* Durable powder paint finish on
rugged wrap-around frame.
* Hour meter for keeping rental
and service  records
WL12000HE Specifications
Maximum Power Rating 12,000 watts
Continuous Power Rating 10,800 watts
AC Output Voltage (60hz) 120/240V, 1-Ph
Continuous Amperage Rating 90A/45A
Total Harmonic Distortion < 5%
Engine Make/Model Honda GX620
Displacement/Rated Power 620cc/20 h.p.
Motor Starting Ability (1) 6 h.p.
Low Oil Protection Standard
Starting System (2) 12V Electric
120V 20A GFCI Duplex (NEMA 5-20R) 2-20 Amp
120V 50A (NEMA 5-50R) 1-50 Amp
120/240V Straight Blade (NEMA 14-60R) 1-60 Amp
Dimensions  L x W x H (in.) 33x 25.5x 24
Ship Weight (lbs.) 380 lbs
Engine/Generator Warranty 2 yrs/1 yr
   FEATURES
The powerful and rugged WL12000HE with a reliable
Honda 20 HP engine and brushless design generator  with
clean wave form has what you need for those difficult
jobs! Electric start and low oil protection are standard
features of the HONDA engine, and the large 6-gallon
fuel tank lets you run for up to 6-3/4 hours before
refueling. The sturdy frame has a durable powder
paint finish which keeps the unit looking at
its best. The hour meter lets you keep track
of service intervals and time used on the job site.
Multiple receptacles offer the right configuration
for nearly any job, and the all-terrain wheel kit
and lifting eye come as standard features. WINCO
provides absolutely the best everyday value. With
WINCO, you get more tough  for your buck!
Wheel kit with
fold-down handle
Lifting eye
Large 6-gallon
fuel tank with gauge
Powered by
HONDA OHV
Engine
WL12000HE   THEN GET THE NEW
INDUSTRIAL GENERATOR FROM
POWER SYSTEMS
SINCE 1927